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1 38 STEPURA IRENEUSZ PIŁA P 7 100 95 45 45 285 82 87 169 454
2 76 CYBULA SEWERYN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 13 90 85 45 50 270 81 97 178 448
3 45 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 8 85 95 45 50 275 83 85 168 443
4 14 AMROZY JAROSŁAW TORUŃ P C 3 90 90 50 50 280 65 95 160 440
5 85 KLESZCZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW SUWAŁKI P 15 95 90 35 45 265 81 93 174 439
6 30 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 5 70 90 50 50 260 81 97 178 438
7 84 LUBAS WOJCIECH WAŁBRZYCH P 14 80 80 40 50 250 95 92 187 437
8 122 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P C 21 90 85 50 45 270 73 92 165 435
9 42 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 7 75 90 50 45 260 79 96 175 435

10 7 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 2 90 75 50 45 260 81 93 174 434
11 16 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P C 3 90 100 50 50 290 48 95 143 433
12 65 KRZYŻAGÓRSKI BARTOSZ POZNAŃ P 11 100 65 50 50 265 72 96 168 433
13 77 STEFAŃSKI WOJCIECH GDAŃSK P 13 80 95 50 35 260 84 86 170 430
14 3 WADAS MICHAŁ SIEDLCE P 1 85 80 50 50 265 82 82 164 429
15 5 PCION JACEK CHEŁM P C 1 85 85 40 45 255 80 94 174 429
16 1 BĄK MICHAŁ KALISZ P 1 90 90 50 40 270 66 91 157 427
17 19 WÓJCIK TOMASZ WARSZAWA P 4 90 85 50 45 270 61 96 157 427
18 68 BRZESKE NORBERT LESZNO P 12 75 95 50 45 265 75 85 160 425
19 128 WALCZAK KAMIL ŁÓDŹ P 22 85 85 45 45 260 68 97 165 425
20 53 HOŁODNIAK IRENEUSZ KROSNO P 9 85 75 50 40 250 77 98 175 425
21 73 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P 13 80 95 50 45 270 57 96 153 423
22 119 BIEREŚNIEWICZ DAMIAN SZCZECIN P 20 90 85 45 50 270 71 82 153 423
23 25 NADBORSKI HUBERT ZIELONA GÓRA P 5 80 80 50 50 260 80 79 159 419
24 103 KONARSKI JAROSŁAW BIAŁAPODLASKA P 18 75 75 45 50 245 90 83 173 418
25 58 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO P C 10 65 80 50 50 245 74 98 172 417
26 12 OŻGA MATEUSZ ZAMOŚĆ P C 2 65 75 45 50 235 84 98 182 417
27 26 SIEDLECKI JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ P 5 90 80 35 50 255 77 84 161 416
28 62 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 11 90 85 45 50 270 67 75 142 412
29 111 NIEDŹWIECKI PRZEMYSŁAW CIECHANÓW P 19 80 85 50 45 260 56 96 152 412
30 41 DUL GRZEGORZ JELENIA GÓRA P C 7 70 85 50 45 250 73 88 161 411
31 104 PRUSIŃSKI KAMIL SIERADŹ P 18 75 75 35 45 230 84 97 181 411
32 15 MOTYLIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW ŁOMŻA P 3 90 70 45 50 255 55 90 145 400
33 59 ADAMCZYK TOMASZ TARNÓW P C 10 70 75 50 40 235 69 96 165 400
34 80 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 14 85 95 45 35 260 50 87 137 397
35 46 KNUROWSKI HUBERT NOWY SĄCZ P 8 80 75 45 45 245 68 83 151 396
36 90 MICHALSKA MARIA WARSZAWA P D C 15 90 65 45 25 225 75 95 170 395



37 101 KLEJNOTOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK P D 17 75 70 50 45 240 63 90 153 393
38 37 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 7 50 85 30 50 215 83 94 177 392
39 113 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 19 70 80 40 40 230 64 95 159 389
40 36 KULIKOWSKI PATRYK BIAŁYSTOK P 6 65 60 40 50 215 75 95 170 385
41 91 DAWIDCZYK KAZIMIERZ KONIN P 16 90 80 40 35 245 64 74 138 383
42 83 FLIS KAZIMIERZ RZESZÓW P 14 75 85 45 35 240 56 87 143 383
43 67 STRĄK MACIEJ SŁUPSK P C 12 80 70 45 35 230 70 82 152 382
44 32 SAPILAK DANIEL KOSZALIN P 6 75 75 45 50 245 58 77 135 380
45 48 PIĄTKOWSKA EWA SUWAŁKI P D 8 65 90 45 40 240 53 85 138 378
46 33 SOKOLSKA URSZULA ŁOMŻA P D C 6 85 80 45 35 245 42 83 125 370
47 28 KRÓLAK MAGDALENA SIEDLCE P D 5 65 80 50 30 225 62 81 143 368
48 55 PRZEOREK-DĄBKOWSKA DOMINIKA CIECHANÓW P D C 10 80 55 45 30 210 62 88 150 360
49 17 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 3 55 60 45 35 195 82 83 165 360
50 35 MELANOWICZ BARBARA GORZÓW P D 6 65 65 40 40 210 70 73 143 353
51 57 POLAKOWSKI WITOLD ELBLĄG P 10 45 75 45 45 210 59 81 140 350
52 52 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 9 50 80 35 25 190 63 86 149 339
53 31 POLAKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA ELBLĄG P D C 6 75 40 35 35 185 51 91 142 327
54 72 GRYNIA BARBARA KOSZALIN P D 12 60 60 40 45 205 41 79 120 325
55 2 LORENC JOANNA KROSNO P D 1 60 60 45 35 200 65 57 122 322
56 79 PRUSIŃSKA MICHALINA SIERADŹ P D C 14 40 70 45 25 180 56 85 141 321
57 108 GAJ JOANNA JELENIA GÓRA P D 18 70 60 45 25 200 43 76 119 319
58 21 JAŃCZYK ANNA CHEŁM P D 4 70 50 15 35 170 55 78 133 303
59 63 GÓRECKA JUSTYNA ZIELONA GÓRA P D 11 45 50 50 30 175 41 83 124 299
60 95 SKIEPKO ANNA BIAŁYSTOK P D 16 50 35 35 25 145 61 79 140 285
61 88 ZAWISIAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D C 15 50 55 30 10 145 51 88 139 284
62 47 NURCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P D 8 55 55 40 10 160 40 71 111 271
63 64 BIEGAŃSKA MARCELINA KALISZ P D C 11 35 65 25 25 150 35 81 116 266
64 94 BĄK EWA OLSZTYN P D 16 40 55 50 15 160 28 67 95 255
65 114 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D C 19 45 45 35 15 140 26 79 105 245
66 127 CIEŚLAK KATARZYNA ŁÓDŹ P D 22 50 30 30 25 135 29 79 108 243
67 89 PRZYBYŁ MONIKA POZNAŃ P D C 15 40 20 25 15 100 44 91 135 235
68 51 WESOŁOWSKA DOMINIKA KONIN P D C 9 25 35 30 20 110 38 65 103 213
69 81 KUCZAJ AGATA NOWY SĄCZ P D 14 20 25 30 15 90 25 72 97 187
70 11 GALUS PAULINA LESZNO P D C 2 25 15 25 30 95 30 55 85 180
71 49 KOMORNICKA SABINA WAŁBRZYCH P D C 9 20 15 20 10 65 46 62 108 173
72 71 WALCZAK DOROTA SZCZECIN P D 12 40 30 15 5 90 22 25 47 137
73 123 KISIEL EWA BIAŁAPODLASKA P D C 21 0 0 5 25 30 23 75 98 128
74 22 SZYMCZUCH JOANNA KIELCE P D 4 25 15 5 5 50 32 40 72 122
75 105 PIECZEK ZDZISŁAWA PRZEMYŚL P D 18 20 10 0 0 30 8 36 44 74
76 124 DZIEDZICKA PAULINA OSTROŁĘKA P D 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 125 KARP JACEK OSTROŁĘKA P 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 98 GAŁĘCKI BOGDAN GORZÓW M 17 100 100 50 50 300 92 99 191 491
2 61 KRAIŃSKI PIOTR GDAŃSK M 11 100 95 50 50 295 94 96 190 485
3 60 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 10 90 95 50 50 285 97 93 190 475
4 43 OLEKSIK MARCIN RADOM M 8 95 95 50 50 290 89 94 183 473
5 82 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE M D 14 95 95 50 50 290 84 98 182 472
6 102 KOŁODZIEJCZYK PIOTR LESZNO M 17 95 90 45 50 280 90 100 190 470
7 121 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ M 21 100 95 40 45 280 94 94 188 468
8 10 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 50 280 93 95 188 468
9 78 HANUSZ JAKUB SIEDLCE M 13 95 85 50 50 280 91 96 187 467

10 100 WRÓBLEWSKI ANDRZEJ KALISZ M 17 95 95 50 50 290 77 97 174 464
11 20 FISZER MARCIN POZNAŃ M 4 100 90 50 40 280 88 94 182 462
12 69 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA KATOWICE M D 12 90 90 50 50 280 90 92 182 462
13 50 MONTOWSKI ZBYSZKO BYDGOSZCZ M 9 85 100 50 50 285 83 93 176 461
14 93 MARLĘGA SŁAWOMIR CIECHANÓW M 16 90 100 45 50 285 78 97 175 460
15 8 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 2 75 100 50 50 275 86 98 184 459
16 92 SOKÓŁ PIOTR ZIELONA GÓRA M 16 90 90 45 45 270 91 97 188 458
17 54 GOCHNIO JERZY BIAŁAPODLASKA M 9 90 90 50 50 280 80 97 177 457
18 24 PINDERA PAWEŁ WAŁBRZYCH M 4 95 90 50 50 285 80 91 171 456
19 116 DEMSKI WITOLD PRZEMYŚL M 20 95 90 50 50 285 79 92 171 456
20 117 ANDRZEJCZYK PAWEŁ KOSZALIN M 20 100 80 50 50 280 85 91 176 456
21 13 CYBULA RYSZARD PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 3 95 85 50 45 275 82 98 180 455
22 129 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 22 100 85 50 50 285 70 99 169 454
23 27 NENEMAN TOMASZ KONIN M 5 90 85 50 50 275 80 99 179 454
24 40 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 7 90 85 50 40 265 88 98 186 451
25 66 KARPIK MICHAŁ TORUŃ M 11 70 100 50 50 270 83 96 179 449
26 112 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 19 85 90 50 50 275 78 95 173 448
27 99 ŚMIAŁEK DAMIAN SZCZECIN M 17 100 85 40 50 275 75 97 172 447
28 126 TURCZYN PAWEŁ OSTROŁĘKA M 21 85 90 50 50 275 89 81 170 445
29 23 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 4 95 85 50 50 280 68 96 164 444
30 74 ŚWIĘCKI KRZYSZTOF ŁOMŻA M 13 90 95 45 50 280 71 91 162 442
31 96 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 16 90 90 50 50 280 72 89 161 441
32 115 WIŚNIEWSKI HUBERT TARNÓW M 20 85 80 40 45 250 93 94 187 437
33 118 JESIONOWSKI JAKUB OLSZTYN M 20 95 85 45 45 270 74 91 165 435
34 18 ŁABENDA AGATA SŁUPSK M D 3 85 85 50 45 265 75 93 168 433
35 86 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 15 80 85 50 45 260 81 92 173 433
36 6 ROSZKO MARCIN SUWAŁKI M 1 80 85 50 50 265 82 85 167 432



37 39 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO M 7 80 75 45 45 245 85 99 184 429
38 75 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 13 75 90 50 50 265 68 95 163 428
39 107 CZERWIEŃ MAREK PIŁA M 18 80 85 50 50 265 80 82 162 427
40 70 PIĘTAK PAWEŁ CHEŁM M 12 75 75 45 50 245 86 95 181 426
41 106 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 18 95 75 50 45 265 80 80 160 425
42 110 PILICKI BOGUSŁAW BIAŁYSTOK M 19 80 75 50 30 235 87 95 182 417
43 56 POLSKI ROBERT ZAMOŚĆ M 10 75 85 45 45 250 69 88 157 407
44 97 HEIN BEATA PIŁA M D 17 80 70 45 40 235 77 94 171 406
45 109 ANKIEWICZ TOMASZ WARSZAWA M 19 75 90 45 35 245 66 93 159 404
46 44 SZTOBNICKI PAWEŁ SŁUPSK M 8 85 75 35 50 245 72 85 157 402
47 9 TEMEL KATARZYNA BIELSKO M D 2 75 75 50 25 225 88 89 177 402
48 34 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 6 70 75 50 35 230 75 94 169 399
49 87 KONOPIAK RYSZARD ELBLĄG M 15 75 85 50 50 260 40 86 126 386
50 4 OSET MARIA BYDGOSZCZ M D 1 85 70 45 50 250 39 93 132 382
51 29 MAZUR JULITA TORUŃ M D 5 50 85 50 35 220 54 95 149 369
52 120 WOJTASZUK DAREK JELENIA GÓRA M 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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KLASA "C"
1 76 CYBULA SEWERYN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 13 90 85 45 50 270 81 97 178 448
2 14 AMROZY JAROSŁAW TORUŃ P C 3 90 90 50 50 280 65 95 160 440
3 122 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P C 21 90 85 50 45 270 73 92 165 435
4 5 PCION JACEK CHEŁM P C 1 85 85 40 45 255 80 94 174 429
5 58 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO P C 10 65 80 50 50 245 74 98 172 417
6 12 OŻGA MATEUSZ ZAMOŚĆ P C 2 65 75 45 50 235 84 98 182 417
7 41 DUL GRZEGORZ JELENIA GÓRA P C 7 70 85 50 45 250 73 88 161 411
8 59 ADAMCZYK TOMASZ TARNÓW P C 10 70 75 50 40 235 69 96 165 400
9 90 MICHALSKA MARIA WARSZAWA P D C 15 90 65 45 25 225 75 95 170 395

10 67 STRĄK MACIEJ SŁUPSK P C 12 80 70 45 35 230 70 82 152 382
11 33 SOKOLSKA URSZULA ŁOMŻA P D C 6 85 80 45 35 245 42 83 125 370
12 55 PRZEOREK-DĄBKOWSKA DOMINIKA CIECHANÓW P D C 10 80 55 45 30 210 62 88 150 360
13 31 POLAKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA ELBLĄG P D C 6 75 40 35 35 185 51 91 142 327
14 79 PRUSIŃSKA MICHALINA SIERADŹ P D C 14 40 70 45 25 180 56 85 141 321
15 88 ZAWISIAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D C 15 50 55 30 10 145 51 88 139 284
16 64 BIEGAŃSKA MARCELINA KALISZ P D C 11 35 65 25 25 150 35 81 116 266
17 114 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D C 19 45 45 35 15 140 26 79 105 245
18 89 PRZYBYŁ MONIKA POZNAŃ P D C 15 40 20 25 15 100 44 91 135 235
19 51 WESOŁOWSKA DOMINIKA KONIN P D C 9 25 35 30 20 110 38 65 103 213
20 11 GALUS PAULINA LESZNO P D C 2 25 15 25 30 95 30 55 85 180
21 49 KOMORNICKA SABINA WAŁBRZYCH P D C 9 20 15 20 10 65 46 62 108 173
22 123 KISIEL EWA BIAŁAPODLASKA P D C 21 0 0 5 25 30 23 75 98 128
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1 82 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE M D 14 95 95 50 50 290 84 98 182 472
2 69 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA KATOWICE M D 12 90 90 50 50 280 90 92 182 462
3 18 ŁABENDA AGATA SŁUPSK M D 3 85 85 50 45 265 75 93 168 433
4 86 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 15 80 85 50 45 260 81 92 173 433
5 75 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 13 75 90 50 50 265 68 95 163 428
6 97 HEIN BEATA PIŁA M D 17 80 70 45 40 235 77 94 171 406
7 9 TEMEL KATARZYNA BIELSKO M D 2 75 75 50 25 225 88 89 177 402
8 34 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 6 70 75 50 35 230 75 94 169 399
9 90 MICHALSKA MARIA WARSZAWA P D 15 90 65 45 25 225 75 95 170 395

10 101 KLEJNOTOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK D 17 75 70 50 45 240 63 90 153 393
11 37 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 7 50 85 30 50 215 83 94 177 392
12 4 OSET MARIA BYDGOSZCZ M D 1 85 70 45 50 250 39 93 132 382
13 48 PIĄTKOWSKA EWA SUWAŁKI P D 8 65 90 45 40 240 53 85 138 378
14 33 SOKOLSKA URSZULA ŁOMŻA P D C 6 85 80 45 35 245 42 83 125 370
15 29 MAZUR JULITA TORUŃ M D 5 50 85 50 35 220 54 95 149 369
16 28 KRÓLAK MAGDALENA SIEDLCE P D 5 65 80 50 30 225 62 81 143 368
17 55 PRZEOREK-DĄBKOWSKA DOMINIKA CIECHANÓW P D C 10 80 55 45 30 210 62 88 150 360
18 17 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 3 55 60 45 35 195 82 83 165 360
19 35 MELANOWICZ BARBARA GORZÓW P D 6 65 65 40 40 210 70 73 143 353
20 52 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 9 50 80 35 25 190 63 86 149 339
21 31 POLAKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA ELBLĄG P D C 6 75 40 35 35 185 51 91 142 327
22 72 GRYNIA BARBARA KOSZALIN P D 12 60 60 40 45 205 41 79 120 325
23 2 LORENC JOANNA KROSNO P D 1 60 60 45 35 200 65 57 122 322
24 79 PRUSIŃSKA MICHALINA SIERADŹ P D C 14 40 70 45 25 180 56 85 141 321
25 108 GAJ JOANNA JELENIA GÓRA P D 18 70 60 45 25 200 43 76 119 319
26 21 JAŃCZYK ANNA CHEŁM P D 4 70 50 15 35 170 55 78 133 303
27 63 GÓRECKA JUSTYNA ZIELONA GÓRA P D 11 45 50 50 30 175 41 83 124 299
28 95 SKIEPKO ANNA BIAŁYSTOK P D 16 50 35 35 25 145 61 79 140 285
29 88 ZAWISIAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D 15 50 55 30 10 145 51 88 139 284
30 47 NURCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P D 8 55 55 40 10 160 40 71 111 271
31 64 BIEGAŃSKA MARCELINA KALISZ P D C 11 35 65 25 25 150 35 81 116 266
32 94 BĄK EWA OLSZTYN P D 16 40 55 50 15 160 28 67 95 255
33 114 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D C 19 45 45 35 15 140 26 79 105 245
34 127 CIEŚLAK KATARZYNA ŁÓDŹ P D 22 50 30 30 25 135 29 79 108 243
35 89 PRZYBYŁ MONIKA POZNAŃ P D 15 40 20 25 15 100 44 91 135 235



36 51 WESOŁOWSKA DOMINIKA KONIN P D C 9 25 35 30 20 110 38 65 103 213
37 81 KUCZAJ AGATA NOWY SĄCZ P D 14 20 25 30 15 90 25 72 97 187
38 11 GALUS PAULINA LESZNO P D C 2 25 15 25 30 95 30 55 85 180
39 49 KOMORNICKA SABINA WAŁBRZYCH P D C 9 20 15 20 10 65 46 62 108 173
40 71 WALCZAK DOROTA SZCZECIN P D 12 40 30 15 5 90 22 25 47 137
41 123 KISIEL EWA BIAŁAPODLASKA P D C 21 0 0 5 25 30 23 75 98 128
42 22 SZYMCZUCH JOANNA KIELCE P D 4 25 15 5 5 50 32 40 72 122
43 105 PIECZEK ZDZISŁAWA PRZEMYŚL P D 18 20 10 0 0 30 8 36 44 74
44 124 DZIEDZICKA PAULINA OSTROŁĘKA P D 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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KATOWICE I

1 16 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P C 3 90 100 50 50 290 48 95 143 433

1367 12 82 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE M D 14 95 95 50 50 290 84 98 182 472
3 69 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA KATOWICE M D 12 90 90 50 50 280 90 92 182 462

GDAŃSK

1 61 KRAIŃSKI PIOTR GDAŃSK M 11 100 95 50 50 295 94 96 190 485

1308 22 77 STEFAŃSKI WOJCIECH GDAŃSK P 13 80 95 50 35 260 84 86 170 430
3 101 KLEJNOTOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK D 17 75 70 50 45 240 63 90 153 393

OPOLE

1 23 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 4 95 85 50 50 280 68 96 164 444

1307 32 42 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 7 75 90 50 45 260 79 96 175 435
3 75 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 13 75 90 50 50 265 68 95 163 428

GORZÓW WIELKOPOLSKI

1 35 MELANOWICZ BARBARA GORZÓW P D 6 65 65 40 40 210 70 73 143 353

1287 42 45 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 8 85 95 45 50 275 83 85 168 443
3 98 GAŁĘCKI BOGDAN GORZÓW M 17 100 100 50 50 300 92 99 191 491

PIŁA

1 38 STEPURA IRENEUSZ PIŁA P 7 100 95 45 45 285 82 87 169 454

1287 52 97 HEIN BEATA PIŁA M D 17 80 70 45 40 235 77 94 171 406
3 107 CZERWIEŃ MAREK PIŁA M 18 80 85 50 50 265 80 82 162 427

TARNÓW

1 59 ADAMCZYK TOMASZ TARNÓW P C 10 70 75 50 40 235 69 96 165 400

1270 62 86 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 15 80 85 50 45 260 81 92 173 433
3 115 WIŚNIEWSKI HUBERT TARNÓW M 20 85 80 40 45 250 93 94 187 437

SIEDLCE

1 3 WADAS MICHAŁ SIEDLCE P 1 85 80 50 50 265 82 82 164 429

1264 72 28 KRÓLAK MAGDALENA SIEDLCE P D 5 65 80 50 30 225 62 81 143 368
3 78 HANUSZ JAKUB SIEDLCE M 13 95 85 50 50 280 91 96 187 467

BYDGOSZCZ

1 4 OSET MARIA BYDGOSZCZ M D 1 85 70 45 50 250 39 93 132 382

1259 82 26 SIEDLECKI JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ P 5 90 80 35 50 255 77 84 161 416
3 50 MONTOWSKI ZBYSZKO BYDGOSZCZ M 9 85 100 50 50 285 83 93 176 461

KATOWICE II

1 34 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 6 70 75 50 35 230 75 94 169 399

1259 92 106 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 18 95 75 50 45 265 80 80 160 425
3 122 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P C 21 90 85 50 45 270 73 92 165 435

TORUŃ

1 14 AMROZY JAROSŁAW TORUŃ P C 3 90 90 50 50 280 65 95 160 440

1258 102 29 MAZUR JULITA TORUŃ M D 5 50 85 50 35 220 54 95 149 369
3 66 KARPIK MICHAŁ TORUŃ M 11 70 100 50 50 270 83 96 179 449
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SUWAŁKI

1 6 ROSZKO MARCIN SUWAŁKI M 1 80 85 50 50 265 82 85 167 432

1249 112 48 PIĄTKOWSKA EWA SUWAŁKI P D 8 65 90 45 40 240 53 85 138 378
3 85 KLESZCZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW SUWAŁKI P 15 95 90 35 45 265 81 93 174 439

KRAKÓW

1 8 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 2 75 100 50 50 275 86 98 184 459

1248 122 37 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 7 50 85 30 50 215 83 94 177 392
3 80 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 14 85 95 45 35 260 50 87 137 397

BIELSKO

1 9 TEMEL KATARZYNA BIELSKO M D 2 75 75 50 25 225 88 89 177 402

1248 132 39 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO M 7 80 75 45 45 245 85 99 184 429
3 58 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO P C 10 65 80 50 50 245 74 98 172 417

CIACHANÓW

1 55 PRZEOREK-DĄBKOWSKA DOMINIKA CIECHANÓW D 10 80 55 45 30 210 62 88 150 360

1232 142 93 MARLĘGA SŁAWOMIR CIECHANÓW M 16 90 100 45 50 285 78 97 175 460
3 111 NIEDŹWIECKI PRZEMYSŁAW CIECHANÓW P 19 80 85 50 45 260 56 96 152 412

WARSZAWA

1 19 WÓJCIK TOMASZ WARSZAWA P 4 90 85 50 45 270 61 96 157 427

1226 152 90 MICHALSKA MARIA WARSZAWA P D 15 90 65 45 25 225 75 95 170 395
3 109 ANKIEWICZ TOMASZ WARSZAWA M 19 75 90 45 35 245 66 93 159 404

RADOM

1 17 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 3 55 60 45 35 195 82 83 165 360

1222 162 43 OLEKSIK MARCIN RADOM M 8 95 95 50 50 290 89 94 183 473
3 113 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 19 70 80 40 40 230 64 95 159 389

SŁUPSK

1 18 ŁABENDA AGATA SŁUPSK M D 3 85 85 50 45 265 75 93 168 433

1217 172 44 SZTOBNICKI PAWEŁ SŁUPSK M 8 85 75 35 50 245 72 85 157 402
3 67 STRĄK MACIEJ SŁUPSK P C 12 80 70 45 35 230 70 82 152 382

ŁOMŻA

1 15 MOTYLIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW ŁOMŻA P 3 90 70 45 50 255 55 90 145 400

1212 182 33 SOKOLSKA URSZULA ŁOMŻA P D C 6 85 80 45 35 245 42 83 125 370
3 74 ŚWIĘCKI KRZYSZTOF ŁOMŻA M 13 90 95 45 50 280 71 91 162 442

SIERADŹ

1 79 PRUSIŃSKA MAGDALENA SIERADŹ D 14 40 70 45 25 180 56 85 141 321

1200 192 104 PRUSIŃSKI KAMIL SIERADŹ P 18 75 75 35 45 230 84 97 181 411
3 121 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ M 21 100 95 40 45 280 94 94 188 468

RZESZÓW

1 10 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 50 280 93 95 188 468

1190 202 52 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 9 50 80 35 25 190 63 86 149 339
3 83 FLIS KAZIMIERZ RZESZÓW P 14 75 85 45 35 240 56 87 143 383

KROSNO

1 2 LORENC JOANNA KROSNO P D 1 60 60 45 35 200 65 57 122 322

1188 212 53 HOŁODNIAK IRENEUSZ KROSNO P 9 85 75 50 40 250 77 98 175 425
3 96 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 16 90 90 50 50 280 72 89 161 441

ZIELONA GÓRA

1 25 NADBORSKI HUBERT ZIELONA GÓRA P 5 80 80 50 50 260 80 79 159 419

1176 222 63 GÓRECKA JUSTYNA ZIELONA GÓRA P D 11 45 50 50 30 175 41 83 124 299



3 92 SOKÓŁ PIOTR ZIELONA GÓRA M 16 90 90 45 45 270 91 97 188 458
1176 22

PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI

1 13 CYBULA RYSZARD PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 3 95 85 50 45 275 82 98 180 455

1174 232 47 NURCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P D 8 55 55 40 10 160 40 71 111 271
3 76 CYBULA SEWERYN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 13 90 85 45 50 270 81 97 178 448

KOSZALIN

1 32 SAPILAK DANIEL KOSZALIN P 6 75 75 45 50 245 58 77 135 380

1161 242 72 GRYNIA BARBARA KOSZALIN P D 12 60 60 40 45 205 41 79 120 325
3 117 ANDRZEJCZYK PAWEŁ KOSZALIN M 20 100 80 50 50 280 85 91 176 456

CHEŁM

1 5 PCION JACEK CHEŁM P C 1 85 85 40 45 255 80 94 174 429

1158 252 21 JAŃCZYK ANNA CHEŁM P D 4 70 50 15 35 170 55 78 133 303
3 70 PIĘTAK PAWEŁ CHEŁM M 12 75 75 45 50 245 86 95 181 426

KALISZ

1 1 BĄK MICHAŁ KALISZ P 1 90 90 50 40 270 66 91 157 427

1157 262 64 BIEGAŃSKA MARCELINA KALISZ P D C 11 35 65 25 25 150 35 81 116 266
3 100 WRÓBLEWSKI ANDRZEJ KALISZ M 17 95 95 50 50 290 77 97 174 464

POZNAŃ

1 20 FISZER MARCIN POZNAŃ M 4 100 90 50 40 280 88 94 182 462

1130 272 65 KRZYŻAGÓRSKI BARTOSZ POZNAŃ P 11 100 65 50 50 265 72 96 168 433
3 89 PRZYBYŁ MONIKA POZNAŃ P D 15 40 20 25 15 100 44 91 135 235

ŁÓDŹ

1 127 CIEŚLAK KATARZYNA ŁÓDŹ P D 22 50 30 30 25 135 29 79 108 243

1122 282 128 WALCZAK KAMIL ŁÓDŹ P 22 85 85 45 45 260 68 97 165 425
3 129 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 22 100 85 50 50 285 70 99 169 454

TARNOBRZEG

1 40 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 7 90 85 50 40 265 88 98 186 451

1119 292 73 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P 13 80 95 50 45 270 57 96 153 423
3 114 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D C 19 45 45 35 15 140 26 79 105 245

ZAMOŚĆ

1 12 OŻGA MATEUSZ ZAMOŚĆ P C 2 65 75 45 50 235 84 98 182 417

1108 302 56 POLSKI ROBERT ZAMOŚĆ M 10 75 85 45 45 250 69 88 157 407
3 88 ZAWISIAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D 15 50 55 30 10 145 51 88 139 284

NOWY SĄCZ

1 62 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 11 90 85 45 50 270 67 75 142 412

1102 312 94 BĄK EWA OLSZTYN P D 16 40 55 50 15 160 28 67 95 255
3 118 JESIONOWSKI JAKUB OLSZTYN M 20 95 85 45 45 270 74 91 165 435

BIAŁYSTOK

1 36 KULIKOWSKI PATRYK BIAŁYSTOK P 6 65 60 40 50 215 75 95 170 385

1087 322 95 SKIEPKO ANNA BIAŁYSTOK P D 16 50 35 35 25 145 61 79 140 285
3 110 PILICKI BOGUSŁAW BIAŁYSTOK M 19 80 75 50 30 235 87 95 182 417

LESZNO

1 11 GALUS PAULINA LESZNO P D C 2 25 15 25 30 95 30 55 85 180

1075 332 68 BRZESKE NORBERT LESZNO P 12 75 95 50 45 265 75 85 160 425
3 102 KOŁODZIEJCZYK PIOTR LESZNO M 17 95 90 45 50 280 90 100 190 470

WAŁBRZYCH

1 24 PINDERA PAWEŁ WAŁBRZYCH M 4 95 90 50 50 285 80 91 171 456

1066 34



2 49 KOMORNICKA SABINA WAŁBRZYCH P D C 9 20 15 20 10 65 46 62 108 173 1066 34
3 84 LUBAS WOJCIECH WAŁBRZYCH P 14 80 80 40 50 250 95 92 187 437

ELBLĄG

1 31 POLAKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA ELBLĄG P D C 6 75 40 35 35 185 51 91 142 327

1063 352 57 POLAKOWSKI WITOLD ELBLĄG P 10 45 75 45 45 210 59 81 140 350
3 87 KONOPIAK RYSZARD ELBLĄG M 15 75 85 50 50 260 40 86 126 386

KONIN

1 27 NENEMAN TOMASZ KONIN M 5 90 85 50 50 275 80 99 179 454

1050 362 51 WESOŁOWSKA DOMINIKA KONIN P D C 9 25 35 30 20 110 38 65 103 213
3 91 DAWIDCZYK KAZIMIERZ KONIN P 16 90 80 40 35 245 64 74 138 383

NOWY SĄCZ

1 46 KNUROWSKI HUBERT NOWY SĄCZ P 8 80 75 45 45 245 68 83 151 396

1031 372 81 KUCZAJ AGATA NOWY SĄCZ P D 14 20 25 30 15 90 25 72 97 187
3 112 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 19 85 90 50 50 275 78 95 173 448

KIELCE

1 7 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 2 90 75 50 45 260 81 93 174 434

1031 382 22 SZYMCZUCH JOANNA KIELCE P D 4 25 15 5 5 50 32 40 72 122
3 60 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 10 90 95 50 50 285 97 93 190 475

SZCZECIN

1 71 WALCZAK DOROTA SZCZECIN P D 12 40 30 15 5 90 22 25 47 137

1007 392 99 ŚMIAŁEK DAMIAN SZCZECIN M 17 100 85 40 50 275 75 97 172 447
3 119 BIEREŚNIEWICZ DAMIAN SZCZECIN P 20 90 85 45 50 270 71 82 153 423

BIAŁA PODLASKA

1 54 GOCHNIO JERZY BIAŁAPODLASKA M 9 90 90 50 50 280 80 97 177 457

1003 402 103 KONARSKI JAROSŁAW BIAŁAPODLASKA P 18 75 75 45 50 245 90 83 173 418
3 123 KISIEL EWA BIAŁAPODLASKA P D C 21 0 0 5 25 30 23 75 98 128

PRZEMYŚL

1 30 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 5 70 90 50 50 260 81 97 178 438

968 412 105 PIECZEK ZDZISŁAWA PRZEMYŚL P D 18 20 10 0 0 30 8 36 44 74
3 116 DEMSKI WITOLD PRZEMYŚL M 20 95 90 50 50 285 79 92 171 456

JELENIA GÓRA

1 41 DUL GRZEGORZ JELENIA GÓRA P 7 70 85 50 45 250 73 88 161 411

730 422 108 GAJ JOANNA JELENIA GÓRA P D 18 70 60 45 25 200 43 76 119 319
3 120 WOJTASZUK DAREK JELENIA GÓRA M 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

OSTROŁĘKA

1 124 DZIEDZICKA PAULINA OSTROŁĘKA P D 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

445 432 125 KARP JACEK OSTROŁĘKA P 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 126 TURCZYN PAWEŁ OSTROŁĘKA M 21 85 90 50 50 275 89 81 170 445
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SIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE, 01-02.06.2019
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1 1 BĄK MICHAŁ KALISZ P 1 90 90 50 40 270 66 91 157 427
2 2 LORENC JOANNA KROSNO P D 1 60 60 45 35 200 65 57 122 322
3 3 WADAS MICHAŁ SIEDLCE P 1 85 80 50 50 265 82 82 164 429
4 4 OSET MARIA BYDGOSZCZ M D 1 85 70 45 50 250 39 93 132 382
5 5 PCION JACEK CHEŁM P C 1 85 85 40 45 255 80 94 174 429
6 6 ROSZKO MARCIN SUWAŁKI M 1 80 85 50 50 265 82 85 167 432
7 7 LEŚKO KAROL KIELCE P 2 90 75 50 45 260 81 93 174 434
8 8 PUDEŁKO JANUSZ KRAKÓW M 2 75 100 50 50 275 86 98 184 459
9 9 TEMEL KATARZYNA BIELSKO M D 2 75 75 50 25 225 88 89 177 402

10 10 BAĆ STANISŁAW RZESZÓW M 2 95 85 50 50 280 93 95 188 468
11 11 GALUS PAULINA LESZNO P D C 2 25 15 25 30 95 30 55 85 180
12 12 OŻGA MATEUSZ ZAMOŚĆ P C 2 65 75 45 50 235 84 98 182 417
13 13 CYBULA RYSZARD PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI M 3 95 85 50 45 275 82 98 180 455
14 14 AMROZY JAROSŁAW TORUŃ P C 3 90 90 50 50 280 65 95 160 440
15 15 MOTYLIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW ŁOMŻA P 3 90 70 45 50 255 55 90 145 400
16 16 BOCZKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ KATOWICE P C 3 90 100 50 50 290 48 95 143 433
17 17 SZYMKIEWICZ MONIKA RADOM P D 3 55 60 45 35 195 82 83 165 360
18 18 ŁABENDA AGATA SŁUPSK M D 3 85 85 50 45 265 75 93 168 433
19 19 WÓJCIK TOMASZ WARSZAWA P 4 90 85 50 45 270 61 96 157 427
20 20 FISZER MARCIN POZNAŃ M 4 100 90 50 40 280 88 94 182 462
21 21 JAŃCZYK ANNA CHEŁM P D 4 70 50 15 35 170 55 78 133 303
22 22 SZYMCZUCH JOANNA KIELCE P D 4 25 15 5 5 50 32 40 72 122
23 23 ADAMCZYK BARTOSZ OPOLE M 4 95 85 50 50 280 68 96 164 444
24 24 PINDERA PAWEŁ WAŁBRZYCH M 4 95 90 50 50 285 80 91 171 456
25 25 NADBORSKI HUBERT ZIELONA GÓRA P 5 80 80 50 50 260 80 79 159 419
26 26 SIEDLECKI JAKUB BYDGOSZCZ P 5 90 80 35 50 255 77 84 161 416
27 27 NENEMAN TOMASZ KONIN M 5 90 85 50 50 275 80 99 179 454
28 28 KRÓLAK MAGDALENA SIEDLCE P D 5 65 80 50 30 225 62 81 143 368
29 29 MAZUR JULITA TORUŃ M D 5 50 85 50 35 220 54 95 149 369
30 30 BOCIAN GRZEGORZ PRZEMYŚL P 5 70 90 50 50 260 81 97 178 438
31 31 POLAKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA ELBLĄG P D C 6 75 40 35 35 185 51 91 142 327
32 32 SAPILAK DANIEL KOSZALIN P 6 75 75 45 50 245 58 77 135 380
33 33 SOKOLSKA URSZULA ŁOMŻA P D C 6 85 80 45 35 245 42 83 125 370
34 34 ZAKRĘTA ALINA KATOWICE M D 6 70 75 50 35 230 75 94 169 399
35 35 MELANOWICZ BARBARA GORZÓW P D 6 65 65 40 40 210 70 73 143 353
36 36 KULIKOWSKI PATRYK BIAŁYSTOK P 6 65 60 40 50 215 75 95 170 385
37 37 RACHWALIK BARBARA KRAKÓW P D 7 50 85 30 50 215 83 94 177 392



38 38 STEPURA IRENEUSZ PIŁA P 7 100 95 45 45 285 82 87 169 454
39 39 TOMCZYK MARCIN BIELSKO M 7 80 75 45 45 245 85 99 184 429
40 40 TOMALA SŁAWOMIR TARNOBRZEG M 7 90 85 50 40 265 88 98 186 451
41 41 DUL GRZEGORZ JELENIA GÓRA P C 7 70 85 50 45 250 73 88 161 411
42 42 SADOWSKI MAREK OPOLE P 7 75 90 50 45 260 79 96 175 435
43 43 OLEKSIK MARCIN RADOM M 8 95 95 50 50 290 89 94 183 473
44 44 SZTOBNICKI PAWEŁ SŁUPSK M 8 85 75 35 50 245 72 85 157 402
45 45 BRZEZIŃSKI ADRIAN GORZÓW P 8 85 95 45 50 275 83 85 168 443
46 46 KNUROWSKI HUBERT NOWY SĄCZ P 8 80 75 45 45 245 68 83 151 396
47 47 NURCZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P D 8 55 55 40 10 160 40 71 111 271
48 48 PIĄTKOWSKA EWA SUWAŁKI P D 8 65 90 45 40 240 53 85 138 378
49 49 KOMORNICKA SABINA WAŁBRZYCH P D C 9 20 15 20 10 65 46 62 108 173
50 50 MONTOWSKI ZBYSZKO BYDGOSZCZ M 9 85 100 50 50 285 83 93 176 461
51 51 WESOŁOWSKA DOMINIKA KONIN P D C 9 25 35 30 20 110 38 65 103 213
52 52 KRAWIEC-GRABCZAK MARTA RZESZÓW P D 9 50 80 35 25 190 63 86 149 339
53 53 HOŁODNIAK IRENEUSZ KROSNO P 9 85 75 50 40 250 77 98 175 425
54 54 GOCHNIO JERZY BIAŁAPODLASKA M 9 90 90 50 50 280 80 97 177 457
55 55 PRZEOREK-DĄBKOWSKA DOMINIKA CIECHANÓW P D C 10 80 55 45 30 210 62 88 150 360
56 56 POLSKI ROBERT ZAMOŚĆ M 10 75 85 45 45 250 69 88 157 407
57 57 POLAKOWSKI WITOLD ELBLĄG P 10 45 75 45 45 210 59 81 140 350
58 58 KUCHARCZYK KAZIMIERZ BIELSKO P C 10 65 80 50 50 245 74 98 172 417
59 59 ADAMCZYK TOMASZ TARNÓW P C 10 70 75 50 40 235 69 96 165 400
60 60 JAMRÓZ KAMIL KIELCE M 10 90 95 50 50 285 97 93 190 475
61 61 KRAIŃSKI PIOTR GDAŃSK M 11 100 95 50 50 295 94 96 190 485
62 62 ZALEWSKI ARTUR OLSZTYN P 11 90 85 45 50 270 67 75 142 412
63 63 GÓRECKA JUSTYNA ZIELONA GÓRA P D 11 45 50 50 30 175 41 83 124 299
64 64 BIEGAŃSKA MARCELINA KALISZ P D C 11 35 65 25 25 150 35 81 116 266
65 65 KRZYŻAGÓRSKI BARTOSZ POZNAŃ P 11 100 65 50 50 265 72 96 168 433
66 66 KARPIK MICHAŁ TORUŃ M 11 70 100 50 50 270 83 96 179 449
67 67 STRĄK MACIEJ SŁUPSK P C 12 80 70 45 35 230 70 82 152 382
68 68 BRZESKE NORBERT LESZNO P 12 75 95 50 45 265 75 85 160 425
69 69 ŁYCZYKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA KATOWICE M D 12 90 90 50 50 280 90 92 182 462
70 70 PIĘTAK PAWEŁ CHEŁM M 12 75 75 45 50 245 86 95 181 426
71 71 WALCZAK DOROTA SZCZECIN P D 12 40 30 15 5 90 22 25 47 137
72 72 GRYNIA BARBARA KOSZALIN P D 12 60 60 40 45 205 41 79 120 325
73 73 TOMALA DAMIAN TARNOBRZEG P 13 80 95 50 45 270 57 96 153 423
74 74 ŚWIĘCKI KRZYSZTOF ŁOMŻA M 13 90 95 45 50 280 71 91 162 442
75 75 BERNACKA-ADAMCZYK DOMINIKA OPOLE M D 13 75 90 50 50 265 68 95 163 428
76 76 CYBULA SEWERYN PIOTRKÓW TRYBUNALSKI P C 13 90 85 45 50 270 81 97 178 448
77 77 STEFAŃSKI WOJCIECH GDAŃSK P 13 80 95 50 35 260 84 86 170 430
78 78 HANUSZ JAKUB SIEDLCE M 13 95 85 50 50 280 91 96 187 467
79 79 PRUSIŃSKA MICHALINA SIERADŹ P D C 14 40 70 45 25 180 56 85 141 321
80 80 GĄSIOREK BOGUSŁAW KRAKÓW P 14 85 95 45 35 260 50 87 137 397
81 81 KUCZAJ AGATA NOWY SĄCZ P D 14 20 25 30 15 90 25 72 97 187
82 82 GILNER MONIKA KATOWICE M D 14 95 95 50 50 290 84 98 182 472



83 83 FLIS KAZIMIERZ RZESZÓW P 14 75 85 45 35 240 56 87 143 383
84 84 LUBAS WOJCIECH WAŁBRZYCH P 14 80 80 40 50 250 95 92 187 437
85 85 KLESZCZEWSKI ZBIGNIEW SUWAŁKI P 15 95 90 35 45 265 81 93 174 439
86 86 NOWAK LILIANA TARNÓW M D 15 80 85 50 45 260 81 92 173 433
87 87 KONOPIAK RYSZARD ELBLĄG M 15 75 85 50 50 260 40 86 126 386
88 88 ZAWISIAK MONIKA ZAMOŚĆ P D C 15 50 55 30 10 145 51 88 139 284
89 89 PRZYBYŁ MONIKA POZNAŃ P D C 15 40 20 25 15 100 44 91 135 235
90 90 MICHALSKA MARIA WARSZAWA P D C 15 90 65 45 25 225 75 95 170 395
91 91 DAWIDCZYK KAZIMIERZ KONIN P 16 90 80 40 35 245 64 74 138 383
92 92 SOKÓŁ PIOTR ZIELONA GÓRA M 16 90 90 45 45 270 91 97 188 458
93 93 MARLĘGA SŁAWOMIR CIECHANÓW M 16 90 100 45 50 285 78 97 175 460
94 94 BĄK EWA OLSZTYN P D 16 40 55 50 15 160 28 67 95 255
95 95 SKIEPKO ANNA BIAŁYSTOK P D 16 50 35 35 25 145 61 79 140 285
96 96 MAŁECKI ARTUR KROSNO M 16 90 90 50 50 280 72 89 161 441
97 97 HEIN BEATA PIŁA M D 17 80 70 45 40 235 77 94 171 406
98 98 GAŁĘCKI BOGDAN GORZÓW M 17 100 100 50 50 300 92 99 191 491
99 99 ŚMIAŁEK DAMIAN SZCZECIN M 17 100 85 40 50 275 75 97 172 447

100 100 WRÓBLEWSKI ANDRZEJ KALISZ M 17 95 95 50 50 290 77 97 174 464
101 101 KLEJNOTOWSKA ALICJA GDAŃSK P D 17 75 70 50 45 240 63 90 153 393
102 102 KOŁODZIEJCZYK PIOTR LESZNO M 17 95 90 45 50 280 90 100 190 470
103 103 KONARSKI JAROSŁAW BIAŁAPODLASKA P 18 75 75 45 50 245 90 83 173 418
104 104 PRUSIŃSKI KAMIL SIERADŹ P 18 75 75 35 45 230 84 97 181 411
105 105 PIECZEK ZDZISŁAWA PRZEMYŚL P D 18 20 10 0 0 30 8 36 44 74
106 106 BERNACKI ROMAN KATOWICE M 18 95 75 50 45 265 80 80 160 425
107 107 CZERWIEŃ MAREK PIŁA M 18 80 85 50 50 265 80 82 162 427
108 108 GAJ JOANNA JELENIA GÓRA P D 18 70 60 45 25 200 43 76 119 319
109 109 ANKIEWICZ TOMASZ WARSZAWA M 19 75 90 45 35 245 66 93 159 404
110 110 PILICKI BOGUSŁAW BIAŁYSTOK M 19 80 75 50 30 235 87 95 182 417
111 111 NIEDŹWIECKI PRZEMYSŁAW CIECHANÓW P 19 80 85 50 45 260 56 96 152 412
112 112 GUZIK RAFAŁ NOWY SĄCZ M 19 85 90 50 50 275 78 95 173 448
113 113 BARWICKI PAWEŁ RADOM P 19 70 80 40 40 230 64 95 159 389
114 114 RYBIŃSKA-NOWAK ANETA TARNOBRZEG P D C 19 45 45 35 15 140 26 79 105 245
115 115 WIŚNIEWSKI HUBERT TARNÓW M 20 85 80 40 45 250 93 94 187 437
116 116 DEMSKI WITOLD PRZEMYŚL M 20 95 90 50 50 285 79 92 171 456
117 117 ANDRZEJCZYK PAWEŁ KOSZALIN M 20 100 80 50 50 280 85 91 176 456
118 118 JESIONOWSKI JAKUB OLSZTYN M 20 95 85 45 45 270 74 91 165 435
119 119 BIEREŚNIEWICZ DAMIAN SZCZECIN P 20 90 85 45 50 270 71 82 153 423
120 120 WOJTASZUK DAREK JELENIA GÓRA M 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121 121 BALIŃSKI DAMIAN SIERADŹ M 21 100 95 40 45 280 94 94 188 468
122 122 ZDUNEK MARCIN KATOWICE P C 21 90 85 50 45 270 73 92 165 435
123 123 KISIEL EWA BIAŁAPODLASKA P D C 21 0 0 5 25 30 23 75 98 128
124 124 DZIEDZICKA PAULINA OSTROŁĘKA P D 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
125 125 KARP JACEK OSTROŁĘKA P 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
126 126 TURCZYN PAWEŁ OSTROŁĘKA M 21 85 90 50 50 275 89 81 170 445
127 127 CIEŚLAK KATARZYNA ŁÓDŹ P D 22 50 30 30 25 135 29 79 108 243



128 128 WALCZAK KAMIL ŁÓDŹ P 22 85 85 45 45 260 68 97 165 425
129 129 SURMA TOMASZ ŁÓDŹ M 22 100 85 50 50 285 70 99 169 454


